Sun Titchen Melbourne Tai Yang Chu Fang Mo-ér
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On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Sun Kitchen Melbourne Tai Yang Chi Fang Mo ér Bén
from Albert Park. Currently, there are 20 courses and drinks up for grabs.
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Matsuri Japanese Yenu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Tnside-Outside Rolls
CALIFORNIA SPECIAL ROLL
Dinner Box

BEEF STEAK TERIYAKI DINNER

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA

Tea

GREEN TEA

$5.0

$3.0

$4.0

$8.5

$15.0

$3.5

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

Sushi & Dinner

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $14.0

Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
RAINBOW ROLL $10.0

o ()
Matsuri fippetizers
CHEF'S SASHIMI COMBO
LEMON TACO $11.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

EDAMAME
SOFT SHELL CRAB



Matsuri Japanese Yenu

Matsuri Japanese
25100 Alessandro Blvd, Moreno Opening Hours:
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