



Sun Kitchen Melbourne Tài Yáng Chú Fáng Mò ěr Běn Menu

https://menuweb.menu 9 Aquatic Dr, Albert Park, Australia +61396825566









Matsuri Japanese Menu

Tea

GREEN TEA



Salads		Restaurant Category	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	MEXICAN	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Sushi & Dinner	
ICED TEA	\$3.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER	\$14.0
Side Dishes		Sushi Rolls	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$4.0	SUSHI	
4 0 0 5		RAINBOW ROLL	\$10.0
Japanese Specialties			
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		Matsuri Appetizers	
		CHEF'S SASHIMI COMBO	
Inside-Outside Rolls		LEMON TACO	\$11.0
CALIFORNIA SPECIAL ROLL	\$8.5		
		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Dinner Box		Being Served	
BEEF STEAK TERIYAKI DINNER	\$15.0	CHICKEN	
		FISH	
Beverages			
THAI ICED TEA	\$3.5	Ingredients Used	
41.6		GARLIC	
Hot Drinks		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
TEA		EDAMAME	

SOFT SHELL CRAB

Matsuri Japanese Menu



Matsuri Japanese

25100 Alessandro Blvd, Moreno Valley, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with menuweb.menu